
Sl. No. Name of the Creditor Address

 Amount 

claimed by the 

Claimants (Rs.) 

 Amount admitted 

(Rs.) 

Security 

interest if any,

in respect of

such claim

(Rs.)

Details of the

assignment of

debt, if any

1 LNCO Advisors, LLp

6-3-569, 4th floor, Above BMW 

showroom, Opp RTS Office, 

Khairatabad, Hyderabad - 500 082

119,180.00              119,180.00                    NIL NIL

2 Laxminiwas & Co

6-3-569, 4th floor, Above BMW 

showroom, Opp RTS Office, 

Khairatabad, Hyderabad - 500 082

502,750.00              218,255                          NIL NIL

3 Volvoline Cummins Pvt. Ltd

Unit 315, 3rd Floor, World Trade 

Centre, Barakhamba Road, New 

Delhi - 110001

982,742.00              982,742.00                    NIL NIL

    1,604,672.00          1,320,177.00 

TALSONS MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN: U50200TG2010PTC071595) (in CRIP)
List of operational creditors filed with Hon'ble NCLT

Total


